
Blue Rose City, Gauteng Province

Register of Interested and Affected Parties

Rec # Date Name Company E-mail Email 2 Fax Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Code

1 18/8/2008 A Podde All Art 011 903 8257 PO Box 80 KLIPRIVER 1871

2 25/8/2008 AA Lubbe Midvaal Town Planning luzanc@midvaal.gov.za 016 360 7538 PO Box 9 MEYERTON 1960

3 13/09/2008 Ashdown L lauraashdown@telkomsa.net laure.ashdown@gmail.com

4 7/8/2008 Alexandra Klein Alexandra.Klein@benteler.co.za PO Box 81 WALKERVILLE 1876

5 4/9/2008 Andrew Barker Development Consultant / ABDL abarker@icon.co.za andrew@andrewbarker.co.za 011 680 9791 PO Box 1073 MONDEOR 2110

6 7/8/2008 Ann Clarke Options in Training ann@optionsit.co.za 011 887 8477 PO Box 39059 BRAMLEY 2108

7 12/9/2008 Ansie Swanepoel Exigent ansie@exigent.co.za 012 347 5877

8 1/9/2008 Arthur Walker alphawhisky3@yahoo.com PO Box 3312 JOHANNESBURG 2000

9 25/8/2008 B Dehning Gauteng Conservation Assn dehning@mweb.co.za P.O Box 1552 WALKERVILLE 1665

10 12/9/2008 Barry Axcell SAB Miller Brewer Barry.Axcell@za.sabmiller.com Wendy.Jones@za.sabmiller.com 086 501 0921 1 Eike Street HARTZ VALLEY ESTATE

11 7/8/2008 Beryl Shuttleworth beryl@theherbalhorse.co.za 086 653 7804 PO Box 1073 WALKERVILLE 1876

12 8/8/2008 Bruce Welchman welchman@global.co.za 086 672 4894 PO Box 902 WALKERVILLE 1876

13 25/8/2008 Bryan Burger Eskom Power Distribution Projects Bryan.Burger@eskom.co.za 011 626 2109

14 7/8/2008 C & P Van Kerkhof junglejim@absamail.co.za 011 903 7019 PO Box 11330 WALKERVILLE 1876

15 12/9/2008 Christine Hill Blue Saddle Ranches manager@bluesaddleranches.co.za 54 Oklahoma Dr Bluc Saddle Ranches MEYERTON 1961

16 13/9/2008 David Urwin thymesquare@telcomsa.net Plot 19 HARTSENBERGFONTEIN

17 20/8/2008 Des Horne Dhorne@transunion.co.za 

18 7/8/2008 Di Kruger di.kruger@rmb.co.za 

19 25/8/2008 Dr P van Eeden Ecomonitor pieter@ecomonitor.co.za 086 512 9285 PO Box 13434 NORKEM PARK 1631

20 13/11/2008 Elaine Potgieter epotgieter@schenckprocess.co.za plot137@klear.co.za PO Box 861 WALKERVILLE 1876

21 1/11/2008 G Shoebridge Interface Architect umlungux@umlungu.com 865030165 P Box 1073 WALKERVILLE 1876

22 22/8/2008 Gill Westner gill@interscoperealty.co.za PO Box 21 WALKERVILLE 1876

23 11/11/2008 Graeme A Tovell Grassford Farm Walkerville gtovell@hotmail.com 011 949 1217 PO box 1001 WALKERVILLE 1876

24 19/8/2008 Henry Thomson henry@overthemoon.co.za 011 907 0839 PO Box 56 KLIPRIVER 1871

25 13/9/2008 Ivan Parkes Klipriver Suikerboschrand Conservancy ivan@thorntree.co.za PO Box 1552 WALKERVILLE 1876

26 9/9/2008 J van Rensburg /A Ashdown Hartz Valley Club tonyashdown@telkomsa.net 011 949 1619 PO Box 289 EIKENHOF 1872

27 18/8/2008 JR Smith Hartz Valley 011 949 1611 PO Box 495 EIKENHOF 1872

28 11/8/2008 LC Munnick Louis.Munnick@debeersgroup.com PO Box 1539 GLENVISTA 2058

29 8/8/2008 Louis de Viliers Louis.devilliers@rmb.co.za 086 530 9533 PO Box 1354 RIVERFIELD 1564

30 13/9/2008 Louwtjie Engelbrecht ERWAT louwtjiee@erwat.co.za 011 929 7778 PO Box 13106 NORKEM PARK 1631

31 13/8/2008 M Heyneke Eskom Distribution heynekmm@eskom.co.za 011 711 2189 PO Box 8610 JOHANNESBURG 2000

32 27/8/2008 Marlise van As marlisevanas@gmail.com PO Box 6554 BIRCHLEIGH 1621

33 20/8/2008 Matthew Smith Interscope Realty msmith@interscoperealty.co.za 

34 9/9/2008 Michele McCarthy Oesli michelem@oesli.co.za 011 869 1219

35 25/8/2008 N Barlow Environment & Conservation Assn Environment.conservation@gmail.com 086 667 5334 17 Truter St PARKDENE 1459

36 12/9/2008 Neil Keartland Neil.Keartland@debeersgroup.com 

37 11/11/2008 P. A Hackett signal@mweb.co.za 011 949 1667 PO Box 568 WALKERVILLE 1876

38 16/8/2008 Paul Knell Paul_Knell@wbho.co.za PO Box 355 GLENVISTA 2058

39 9/8/2008 Paula Miles Pmiles39@gmail.com 011 903 8145 PO Box 389 WALKERVILLE 1876

40 13/9/2008 Peter Paine bluemax@yebo.co.za PO Box 174 WALKERVILLE 1876

41 8/9/2008 Piers Pirow Quality & Safety Services Piers.Pirow@necsa.co.za 13 Frere Road PARKTOWN WEST 2193

42 13/9/2008 R du Toit Klipriver Suikerboschrand Conservancy 0823130209@vodamail.co.za propprojects@vodamail.co.za PO Box 86 KLIPRIVER 1871

43 11/9/2008 RG Dungan Lapeng Hotel garth@kiara.co.za 011 949 2290 PO Box 71517 BRYANSTON 2021

44 7/8/2008 Rob Jones Ward Councillor Ward 5 Rob.jones@honeywell.com midvaal5@absamail.co.za 011 315 2197 PO Box 1354 MEYERTON 1960

45 15/8/2008 Simon Normand simon@multiprint.co.za 

46 13/9/2008 Steven Bunce Klipriver Suikerboschrand Conservancy stevenbunce@law.co.za PO Box 618 HENELY ON KLIP 1962

47 7/9/2008 Steven Suntup Suntups Wooden Flooring info@suntups.co.za 011 618 1934

48 10/9/2008 T van der Linden Walkerville Hardware sales@walkervillehardware.co.za 011 949 2377 PO Box 1265 WALKERVILLE 1876

49 20/8/2008 TA Farrow ktsaccounts@tiscali.co.za PO Box 82 EIKENHOF 1872

50 7/8/2008 Terry McMurray BankCity Security TMCmurray@fnb.co.za PO Box 145306 BRACKEN GARDENS 1452

51 19/8/2008 Tracey Keegan GMK Marketing tracey@gmksales.co.za 011 494 2760 PO Box 572 KLIPRIVER 1871

52 25/8/2008 V Ramalamula SAHRA 011 403 2609 PO Box 87552 HOUGHTON 2041

53 13/8/2008 Wayne Babb Wayne.babb@gmail.com PO Box 530 WALKERVILLE 1876

54 12/9/2008 WH Bruynse PO Box 287 WALKERVILLE 1876

55 7/8/2008 Yvette Swanepoel RamPiping Systems sales@rampiping.co.za 011 827 3702 Box 166729 BRACKENDOWNS 1454

56 19/9/2008 Simon Ramathesele 016 593 6309 PO Box 527 DE DEUR 1884

57 19/9/2008 Ken Davies Country Wide Medals sales@cwmedals.co.za PO Box 136 WALKERVILLE 1876

58 28/8/2008 Sue Keartland Netcare Limited Sue.Keartland@netcare.co.za 011 217 9847 PO Box 366 WALKERVILLE 1876

59 25/8/2008 Jeremy Glyn glynj@fm.co.za PO Box 531 WALKERVILLE 1876

60 14/8/2008 B van den Heuvel Sasol 011 865 8591 PO Box 1234 RANDBURG 2125

61 12/8/2008 M de Fontaine Klipriver Forum marcdef@randwater.co.za 
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62 23/9/2008 Mr K Roux S A National Roads Agency P/Bag X17 LYNNWOOD RIDGE 40

63 22/9/2008 V Msweli Rand Water 011 682 0893 PO Box 1127 JOHANNESBURG 2000

65 2/10/2008 Jenny Woolway ijkl@telkomsa.net 016 365 5018 PO Box 167427 BRACKENDOWNS 1454

66 15/10/2008 Anita Fourie anita@connected.co.za PO Box 14162 WADEVILLE 1422

67 23/10/2008 Garth Barnes WESSA gbarnes@wessanorth.co.za 011 462 8364

69 19/9/2008 C Jacobs Eskom Distribution jacobscl@eskom.co.za 011 711 2189 PO Box 8610 JOHANNESBURG 2000

70 13/09/2008 Cllr Yagamang Dorcas Ralitsela Sedibeng District Muni. - MMC Environment sarahl@sedibeng.co.za 016 427 1014 PO Box 471 VEREENIGGING 1930

71 5/10/2008 Hans Ellis Hancor hellis@worldonline.co.za 016 366 0179 PO Box 874 HENLEY ON KLIP 1962

72 1/10/2008 Derek Safi Country Breeze Developments tamal@mweb.co.za Post Net Suite 429 Private Bag X1510 GLENVISTA 2085

73 7/10/2008 Martin Ovens Breakthru Developments martin@breakthru-dev.co.za 011 822 3275 PO Box 3202 EDENVALE 1610

74 7/10/2008 Paul Marais Breakthru Developments paul@breakthru-dev.co.za 011 822 3275 PO Box 3202 EDENVALE 1610

75 7/10/2008 Elizabeth Scott Meyerton Meander ems@vodamail.co.za 086 636 4970 PO Box 606 WALKERVILLE 1876

76 7/10/2008 Clayton Cook Independent Biological Consultant bullgrog@highveldmail.co.za PO Box 106 HAENERTSBURG 0730

77 7/10/2008 Tobie Ueckermann Arcus Gibb tueckermann@gibb.co.za 011 807 5670 PO Box 2700 RIVONIA 2128

78 7/10/2008 Watson Ramushu Hollard Foundation watsonr@hollard.co.za 011 351 1229 PO Box 686 HENLEY ON KLIP 1962

79 7/10/2008 Tony Reis Blue Rose Group tony@bluerosegroup.co.za PO Box 360 ROSETTENVILLE 2190

80 7/10/2008 Victor Graça Blue Rose Group victor@bluerosegroup.co.za PO Box 490 ROSETTENVILLE 2190

81 7/10/2008 Dewaldt Smit Midvaal Local Municipality D&P dewaldts@midvaal.gov.za PO Box 9 MEYERTON 1961

82 7/10/2008 Marius Wandrag m.wandrag@mweb.co.za PO Box 1376 KLIPRIVIER 1871

83 7/10/2008 Natanya Meyer Econ Solutions mail@econsolutions.co.za Postnet Suite 164 Private Bag X1003 MEYERTON 1961

84 7/10/2008 Russell Duvenhage Breakthru Developments russell@breakthru-dev.co.za 011 822 3275 PO Box 3202 EDENVALE 1610

85 7/10/2008 Andre du Toit KSC propprojects@vodamail.co.za PO Box 86 KLIPRIVIER 1871

86 7/10/2008 C S Pfeifer De Deur Ratepayers Assn. christine@risely.co.za PO Box 624 WALKERVILLE 1876

87 7/10/2008 G Malan galen@absamail.co.za PO Box 624 WALKERVILLE 1876

88 7/10/2008 R Safi PO Box 630 WALKERVILLE 1876

89 7/10/2008 B Bate bate@artonepress.co.za PO Box 927 BASSONIA 2061

90 7/10/2008 Anthea Staak antheas@legalandtax.co.za PO Box 239 HENLEY ON KLIP 1962

91 7/10/2008 Cor Uys cor.uys@alstom.co.za mwcjuys@mweb.co.za PO Box 252 KLIPRIVER 1871

92 7/10/2008 Brenda Grassano De Deur Ratepayers Assn. brenda.grassano@sasol.com 011 522 1304 PO Box 217 DE DEUR 1844

93 7/10/2008 G S Hoebridge garth@umlungu.com PO Box 1073 WALKERVILLE 1876

94 7/10/2008 B F Kok benkok@rampiping.co.za PO Box 166729 WALKERVILLE 1876

95 7/10/2008 Zane Humman zane@ballmail.co.za PO Box 1622 GLENVISTA 2058

96 7/10/2008 S R Lines five_lines@mweb.co.za PO Box 932 WALKERVILLE 1876

97 7/10/2008 B Baars bbaars@global.co.za PO Box 124134 ALRODE 1451

98 7/10/2008 T Brink PO Box 1141 WALKERVILLE 1876

99 7/10/2008 V Thomson vivienne@overthemoon.co.za PO Box 56 KLIPRIVER 1871

100 7/10/2008 H Human Midvaal Local Municipality henryh@midvaal.gov.za

101 7/10/2008 M Hack Midvaal Local Municipality malcolmh@midvaal.gov.za

102 7/10/2008 Jaco Vorster Midvaal Department of Health 016 590 1006

103 7/10/2008 L Bosman Thorntree Conservancy louiseb@mweb.co.za

104 7/10/2008 J Vermaak Thorntree Conservancy janversol@yahoo.com

105 7/10/2008 C M Sieberhagen PO Box 302 WALKERVILLE 1876

106 7/10/2008 D Meyer M-Plan danie@mplanzone.co.za Postnet Suite 141 Private Bag X1003 MEYERTON 1960

107 7/10/2008 C Griesel charmainegri@nedbank.co.za PO Box 1756 VANDERBIJLPARK 1911

108 7/10/2008 Z A L Tshabalala PO Box 588 WALKERVILLE 1876

109 7/10/2008 T R Salter tom@osca.co.za PO Box 546 WALKERVILLE 1876

110 7/10/2008 James Hackett signal@mweb.co.za 011 949 1667 PO Box 568 WALKERVILLE 1876

111 7/10/2008 L J Davies lorraine@sa.tourplan.com PO box 136 WALKERVILLE 1876

112 7/10/2008 G Libera PO Box 349 WALKERVILLE 1876

113 7/10/2008 Terry Scott Thorntree Conservancy ems@vodamail.co.za PO Box 606 WALKERVILLE 1876

114 7/10/2008 Jose & Debbie De Compos Kliprivier Conservancy admin@delmas.co.za PO Box 766 KLIPRIVER 1871

115 7/10/2008 L Brook k9sec@mweb.co.za PO Box 1090 ALBERTON 1450

116 7/10/2008 J Ovens Breakthru Developments jimmy@breakthru-dev.co.za 011 822 3275 PO Box 1061 MEYERTON 1960

117 7/10/2008 J de Villiers wehlia@icon.co.za 011 432 9687 PO Box 1219 GLENVISTA 2058

118 7/10/2008 A H Ashdown Hartz Valley Club tony@sawireless.co.za 011 949 1619 PO Box 289 EIKENHOF 1872

119 7/10/2008 Gordon Howell Environmental Officer Ward 7 Committee sangords@mweb.co.za 016 365 5159 PO Box 400 DALESIDE 1840

120 7/10/2008 Bill Bruynse Hartz Valley Estate 011 949 2224 PO Box 287 WALKERVILLE 1876

121 7/10/2008 J Robson jenni@lakato.co.za PO Box 861 WALKERVILLE 1876

122 7/10/2008 S Moirhead sue@durowin.com PO Box 843 MONDEOR 2110

123 7/10/2008 S J Venter Midvaal Local Municipality johanv@midvaal.gov.za 016 590 1009 PO Box 9 MEYERTON 1960

124 7/10/2008 Hik H Liederer WFF PO Box 820 WALKERVILLE 1876
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125 7/10/2008 B F Sawert WFF 244 Meyerton Rd MEYERTON 1876

126 7/10/2008 M P van Er 016 365 5274 PO Box 584 RANDVAAL 1873

127 7/10/2008 S J Griesel PO Box 1756 VANDERBIJLPARK 1911

128 7/10/2008 M E Potgieter plot137@klear.co.za PO Box 861 WALKERVILLE 1876

129 7/10/2008 B F Kok Sun Valley PO Box 167711 BRACKENDOWNS 1454

130 7/10/2008 L & K Finlay lynn.finlay@worldonline.co.za 011 507 5123 PO Box 1002 WALKERVILLE 1876

131 7/10/2008 Sue Young ayoung@wol.co.za 086 698 1265 PO Box 256 HENLEY ON KLIP 1962

132 7/10/2008 L Gibson PO Box 101 KLIPRIVER 1871

133 7/10/2008 N Hammon nakkie@ballmail.co.za 011 903 7777 PO Box 1622 GLENVISTA 2058

134 7/10/2008 Gerhard & Nettie de Villiers gerharddv@meadowfeeds.co.za 011 903 8642

135 7/10/2008 Peter van Boeckel petervb@maxiprest.co.za 011 903 2502 PO Box 166711 BRACKENDOWNS 1454

136 7/10/2008 N Couims c.four@mweb.co.za 011 903 8631 Po Box 351 KLIPRIVER 1871

137 7/10/2008 Jeanette Greatorex jwgreatorex@gmail.com

138 14/10/2008 Jim & Angela Dickens jimdic@telkomsa.net

139 20/10/2008 Russell Smith Eskom Power Generation Services Russell.Smith@eskom.co.za 086 662 8735

140 20/10/2008 Louise Proudfoot proudfoot@telkomsa.net

141 20/10/2008 Norman Franken Norman@pendale.co.za 016 365 5305 PO Box 141 RANDVAAL 1873

142

143

144

145
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